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Revised Course Content only for Annual Examination 2021
in view of COVID-19

HISTORY (E)
Subject  Code - 30

Class : IX Time : 3 hours
Full Marks : 100 Pass Marks : 30

SUB-UNIT/LESSONS

Part - I,
World Revolution and Popular Movement.

American war of Independance

Industrial Revolution

Part - II

The Revolt of 1857

Socio-political uprising of the
North East India.

Total
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3.

5.

6.

30

30

20

20

100

Textbook : Itihash for Class IX Published by the
ASTPPC Ltd. Guwahati-1
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